



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0256

Bid Number: B-25-0102
Date: 04/03/2025
Page: 1 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	102.0	bag/s	Ammonium Phosphate (16-20-0)(50kg/bag)	1,485.00	151,470.00		
2	50.0	bag/s	Ammonium Sulfate Fertilizer (21-0-0-12s (50kg/bag)	1,155.00	57,750.00		
3	101.0	pc/s	Bolo	550.00	55,550.00		
4	15.0	btl/s	BTC Agar (500grams)	2,640.00	39,600.00		
5	5.0	packc/s	Cellophane 14 x 20 x 0.01 (1000's/pack)	990.00	4,950.00		
6	200.0	bag/s	Coco Coir dust (30kls/bag Dry coco coir)	330.00	66,000.00		
7	15.0	pair/s	Cotton Gloves with rubber	88.00	1,320.00		
8	100.0	bag/s	Dolomite (25kg/bag)	528.00	52,800.00		
9	2.0	bag/s	Fertilizer 16-16-16 (Unic 16(50kg/bag)	4,290.00	8,580.00		
10	1.0	ROLL	FISH TANK OXYGEN HOSE (100M/ROLL)	1,540.00	1,540.00		
11	4.0	kg/s	Foliar Fertilizer (20-20-20) (1 kl/box)	564.00	2,256.00		
12	100.0	pc/s	Garden Hole with Pick Mattock	748.00	74,800.00		
13	30.0	roll/s	Garden Hose 1/2 x 90 meters w/ply	2,090.00	62,700.00		
14	2.0	roll/s	Garden Hose, 50m/roll (12 inch diameter)	2,420.00	4,840.00		
15	83.0	unit/s	Garden Rake, Steel Handle	528.00	43,824.00		
16	100.0	pc/s	Grass Hook (lambada)	418.00	41,800.00		
SUB-TOTAL					669,780.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (BIOCON, TISSUE, BANANA, ADLAY, AGRI-FISHERY, AGRI-INFRA, RICE EXPANSION, FISHERY & GULAYAN
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0256

Bid Number: B-25-0102
Date: 04/03/2025
Page: 2 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
17	2.0	pack	Gum Arabic 500g/pack	4,290.00	8,580.00		
18	10.0	ltr/s	Herbicide 24-D	385.00	3,850.00		
19	8.0	pc/s	Lagaraw (Likong)	429.00	3,432.00		
20	2.0	roll/s	Laminated Sack- Trapal (50 meters/roll)	7,150.00	14,300.00		
21	1.0	box	Mineral salt block (20kls/box	3,190.00	3,190.00		
22	82.0	bag/s	Muriate of Potash (0-0-60) (50kg/bag	1,540.00	126,280.00		
23	58.0	bag/s	Organic Phosphate Fertilizer and Soil Conditioner (0-20-0)	858.00	49,764.00		
24	510.0	pack	PE Seedling Bag 6x6 (Gausetted) 100's/pack	110.00	56,100.00		
25	106.0	pc/s	Plastic Crates	880.00	93,280.00		
26	350.0	pc/s	Prunning Shear (genuine)	440.00	154,000.00		
27	500.0	pc/s	Seedling Tray	165.00	82,500.00		
28	2.0	pc/s	Shovel (Heavy Duty)	693.00	1,386.00		
29	100.0	pc/s	Shovel (heavy duty) Steel handle	880.00	88,000.00		
30	48.0	pc/s	Sickle (sanggot)	440.00	21,120.00		
31	100.0	pc/s	Sprinkler Can, Plastic with Handle 10 Liters capacity	638.00	63,800.00		
32	9000.0	PC/S	Trichocards	4.00	36,000.00		
SUB-TOTAL					1,475,362.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (BIOCON, TISSUE, BANANA, ADLAY, AGRI-FISHERY, AGRI-INFRA, RICE EXPANSION, FISHERY & GULAYAN
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0256

Bid Number: B-25-0102
Date: 04/03/2025
Page: 3 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
33	4.0	pc/s	Tumbling Bolo	770.00	3,080.00		
34	100.0	roll/s	Twine,Banana(black)	385.00	38,500.00		
35	5.0	roll/s	UltraViolet Protected Cellophane 2 x 90meter/roll	13,266.00	66,330.00		
36	20.0	bag/s	Urea (46-0-0) Fertilizer (50kg/bag)	1,705.00	34,100.00		
37	4.0	bag/s	Wheat 25kgs/bag	1,650.00	6,600.00		
			TOTAL/LOT		1,623,972.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (BIOCON, TISSUE, BANANA, ADLAY, AGRI-FISHERY, AGRI-INFRA, RICE EXPANSION, FISHERY & GULAYAN
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS